NR_key_name:	9468BF08FEF220EF852564A60067C687
SendTo:	CN=Laura Denk/O=ARRB @ ARRB
СоруТо:	
DisplayBlindCopyTo:	
BlindCopyTo:	CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
From:	CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB
DisplayFromDomain:	
DisplayDate:	05/29/1997
DisplayDate_Time:	2:57:39 PM
ComposedDate:	05/29/1997
ComposedDate_Time:	2:53:30 PM
Subject:	Re: Cohen Deed of Gift
	Laura: Thank you for your help on this deed of gift. I would like to get back to Cohen regarding the deed of gift. Please advise me whether or not you had a chance to go over the deed, specifically the provision addressed below regarding restrictions.Thanks.TomTo:Tom Samoluk/ARRBcc: From:Laura Denk/ARRB Date:05/19/97 03:33:16 PMSubject:Cohen Deed of Giftl reviewed my file on Dale Myers and his requests for restrictions. As far as I can tell, we were ready to accept a deed of gift from him that allowed him to keep his copyright and that prohibited reproductions for distribution outside the Archives. With Myers, we ultimately decided not to accept his materials because they were already commercially available, but I think that was a David/Jeremy decision and not a NARA decision.As you know, Jeremy is away all week & we should consult with him before we do a final deed, but I went ahead and prepared a draft that you could show to
Body:	Richard Cohen if you would like. Here it is:
recstat:	Record
DeliveryPriority:	Ν
DeliveryReport:	В
ReturnReceipt:	
Categories:	